Technical Bulletin No: 184
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
ASPECT (TRIOTONE®)
The Aspect mirror is designed to be the focal point of any contemporary bathroom, offering a perfect balance of style
and innovation.
Equipped with an intuitive touch sensor, a simple touch can adjust the brightness to your desired level, offering
dimming functionality for a personalized lighting experience. The touch sensor also enables you to switch between

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Aspect Curve - Ø 600mm - Black SE170063T0 5060988655536
Aspect Art Deco - 600x900mm - Black SE170053T0 5060988655512
Aspect Art Deco - 600x900mm - Brass SE170056T0 5060988655529
Aspect Pill - 400x600mm - Black SE170033T0 5060988655475
Aspect Pill - 400x600mm - Brass SE170036T0 5060988655482
Aspect Pill - 500x900mm - Black SE170043T0 5060988655499
Aspect Pill - 500x900mm - Brass SE170046T0 5060988655505
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) IP RATING
Aspect Curve - Ø 600mm W 600mm x L 600mm x D 65mm 4.8kg IP44
Aspect Art Deco - 600x900mm (All colours) W 600mm x L 900mm x D 65mm 7.4kg IP44
Aspect Pill - 400x600mm (All colours) W 400mm x L 600mm x D 65mm 3.8kg IP44